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Isabelle received two commendations this month for
her hard work and effort her Acro and Modern
classes. She is leaping forward in her ACRO classes,
with a strong, controlled down to bridge move  and
in Modern she is picking up all the new work
incredibly well, ready for her exam in July. Keep up
this AMAZING work, Isabelle! 

It’s already proving to be a busy month, getting
ready for exams, finalising the timetable for
September, adding new classes,  planning Acro
workshop, our photoshoot day and pointe shoe
fittings for our senior dancers. Exciting times
for our talented pupils. 
 

Thank you to all our dance families and dancers. Last term
we raised a whopping £170 for Magpie Dance as part of
our Pyjama Day. I’m delighted  to say that we are planning
a dance collaboration with Magpie to help support them
and raise further funds, Watch this space for yet another
performance opportunity. Don’t forget to check term dates
for this term as well as our half term workshops !!! 

Our monthly Shining Star

Summer term
Half term – no classes from Monday 20th May to Saturday 1st June**
Back to classes on Monday 3rd June 
Term ends – Monday 22nd July
Ballet exams confirmed 25th, 26th July
Modern and Tap exams confirmed 22nd, 23rd, 24th July
Summer School – Monday 29th July to Friday 2nd August
*Email regarding extra classes on 1st June will be sent this week

Autumn Term 
Term starts – Monday 2nd September
Term ends – Saturday 7th December
Extra Friday classes to take place on Friday 13th December
HALF TERM -no classes Monday 21st October to Saturday 1st November
Prize Day Friday 22nd November 
Exams Saturday 14th and Sunday 15th December
Christmas Party Day – Saturday 21st December

Pointe shoe fittingsPointe shoe fittingsPointe shoe fittings
 All Friday and Thursday pupils will have a Pointe
shoe lecture with our expert pointe shoe fitter,  
Leanne on Friday 17th May at 4.30pm with further
fittings on 27th and 28th May.
Info click here 
All dancers in Classic 4 and 5 have the opportunity
to attend this  informational workshop and then
have their feet assessed and fitted for pointe shoes.
We can’t wait to see our dancers on pointe! What a
great achievement for our hard working ballet
dancers.

https://www.magpiedance.org.uk/
https://www.straighttothepointe.net/


 

OUR SUMMER HOLIDAY MUSICAL
THEATRE COURSE IS BASED

AROUND MATILDA!

£200 EARLY BIRD SPECIAL

£220 AFTER THE DEADLINE

5 DAYS OF SINGING, ACTING,
DANCING AND FUN 

FOR 6-15 YEAR OLDS. 
INCLUDING A FULLY COSTUMED
LIVE SHOW ON THE LAST DAY!

 

 

Photoshoot at
Studio 208
Get your best smile
ready! 
Tuesday 28th May 
Book your slot 
today  

 LEARN - LOVE - DEVELOP - SHINE

SUMMER SCHOOL 2024SUMMER SCHOOL 2024

29th July  to 2nd August 

Acro workshop  
Friday 31st May 
10.00-4.00pm  

https://buy.stripe.com/00g4h72134w72cM6oR
https://calendly.com/hello-llds/acrodance-workshop
https://lucylovick.co.uk/llds-photo-shoot/

